
CR

NEW CHURCH ROAD

BO
UN

DA
RY

 R
OA

D

WO
RC

ES
TE

R 
VIL

LA
S

El Sub Sta

El 
Su

b S
ta

c

1
5

2

a

8

b

4

58
57

29
49

23

18

19
53

69

5044

35

73
74

59

24

51

36

47

67

10

48

66

54

68

14

40

28

72

12

60

26
52

17

55

56

13

82

20

15

41

1a

94

21
f

Church

21
c

11
7

21
b

10
7

239

264

247

227

257

268

56
a

237

260
258

66b

278

71
a

18
d

PO

Hall

Works

Su
rge

ry

1 to 11

Sh
elt

er

22
 to

 25

El Sub Sta

Rothbury Mews

Radio House

35

1

Sh
elt

er

1 36

1

5

Works

Shelter

(c) Crown Copyright. All rights reserved. Licence: 100020999, Brighton & Hove City Council. 2023.

BH2023 02163 - Shermond House, 58-59 Boundary Road

1:1,250Scale: ̄

123



124


	55E BH2023/02163 - Shermond House, 58 - 59 Boundary Road, Hove - Full Planning
	Plan BH2023 02163 - Shermond House 58-59 Boundary Road


